
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                10/09/2025
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Wauwatosa East                              (19:17.7  96:28.1 0:43.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Fallyn Moye             12   18:53.9
  2      5  Elsa Krueger            10   19:07.9
  3      9  Elise Gardiner          12   19:24.0
  4     10  Loey Anderson           10   19:24.5
  5     12  Hanane Pokrandt         12   19:37.8
  6   ( 17) Rachel Handrich         10   19:54.6
  7   ( 27) Megan McCaffrey         12   20:31.0

  2.    62  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (19:36.9  98:04.3 1:15.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Reina Ebeling           10   18:51.3
  2     11  Iona Kuehn              10   19:32.9
  3     14  Eliza Shiels            10   19:44.2
  4     16  Ana Buske               11   19:48.9
  5     19  Annalise Kuehn          12   20:07.0
  6   ( 40) Lexi Goede              10   21:05.8
  7   ( 41) Lydia Stroh             11   21:06.5

  3.    82  Verona Area                                 (19:48.7  99:03.2 2:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Isabelle DeCabooter     10   18:44.2
  2      8  Molly Migon             12   19:19.9
  3     18  Elle Turkow             10   19:58.4
  4     20  Nora Markus             9    20:09.3
  5     35  Ella Cooper             10   20:51.4
  6   ( 37) Sarah Motelet           12   20:54.8
  7   ( 44) Christine Piller        10   21:12.0

  4.   156  Watertown Luther Prep                       (20:38.5  103:12.1 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     22  Emma Patrick            11   20:13.8
  2     25  Brianna Wiedenhoeft     12   20:20.0
  3     30  Naomi Taylor            11   20:33.6
  4     36  Jolie Habben            11   20:54.1
  5     43  Rachel Felsing          9    21:10.6
  6   ( 49) Callie Peil             12   21:27.6
  7   ( 52) Millie Heiderich        11   21:38.6

  5.   168  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (20:38.5  103:12.1 2:38.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Jadelyn Wehrman         11   19:17.1
  2     13  Paige Schmit            10   19:39.3
  3     34  Averi Wehrman           9    20:36.5
  4     54  Abby Lazzar             12   21:43.4
  5     60  Ava Lindner             12   21:55.8
  6   ( 70) Emily Kwiatkowski       9    22:15.1
  7   ( 72) Josie Gomez             10   22:17.1

  6.   170  Milwaukee Ronald Reagan                     (20:42.3  103:31.2 1:44.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Abigail Steiner         10   19:45.9
  2     21  Lucinda Kriofske Mai    12   20:10.6
  3     33  Ana Reynoso             10   20:35.2
  4     50  Eleanor Held            9    21:29.3
  5     51  Isabella Martinez       9    21:30.2



  6   ( 74) Colette McKendry        9    22:25.6
  7   ( 76) Teagan Lee              10   22:29.1

  7.   204  Divine Savior Holy Angels                   (20:57.6  104:47.9 3:08.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ava Johnsen             12   18:59.9
  2     23  Helen Tamburrino        10   20:15.3
  3     48  Charlotte Fleming       10   21:26.1
  4     63  Sophia Benz             10   21:58.3
  5     66  Nani Rueda Casas        9    22:08.3
  6   ( 68) Lola Bergan             11   22:10.4
  7   ( 71) Mimi Khan               9    22:16.8

  8.   218  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (21:06.4  105:31.6 2:58.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Piper Meunier           10   19:14.1
  2     26  Nina Stuller            10   20:20.9
  3     56  Seraphina Zacharias     10   21:47.5
  4     61  Audrey Werra            12   21:56.6
  5     69  Elena May               12   22:12.5
  6   ( 77) Anna Koney              12   22:32.1

  9.   238  Kenosha Indian Trail                        (21:30.0  107:29.9 3:01.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Jill Herrmann           11   20:34.9
  2     38  Adele Grischeau         9    20:55.7
  3     39  Eleanor Dombkowski      9    21:03.8
  4     47  Brooke Helmke           10   21:19.3
  5     82  Makayla Perez           9    23:36.2
  6   ( 84) Elaina Grun             11   23:49.1

 10.   264  Kenosha Tremper                             (21:43.2  108:35.8 3:06.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Eden Stevenson          10   20:15.7
  2     45  Annabella Brown         11   21:16.4
  3     57  Serena Bauman           11   21:49.8
  4     58  Melba Gomez-Solis       11   21:51.3
  5     80  Jayden Bernard          12   23:22.6

 11.   298  Middleton                                   (21:53.2  109:26.0 1:06.3)
==========================================================
  1     46  Hazel Gardner           9    21:16.8
  2     53  Julia Anderson          9    21:42.5
  3     59  Emerson Turner          12   21:53.9
  4     67  Amelia Keller           10   22:09.7
  5     73  Mae McLellan            10   22:23.1
  6   ( 75) Anika Thuesen           11   22:26.5
  7   ( 78) Arianna Fitzpatrick     9    23:01.4

 12.   315  The Prairie School                          (22:47.6  113:57.9 4:47.1)
==========================================================
  1     31  Helina Slamka           10   20:34.5
  2     42  Constanza Reyes Belaun  9    21:09.3
  3     62  Eleanor Burwell         9    21:57.8
  4     89  Jazmin Pallordet        9    24:54.7
  5     91  Gretta Knoell           9    25:21.6
  6   ( 92) Erin Gerdes             12   37:14.1

 13.   316  Greenfield                                  (22:27.5  112:17.5 3:42.7)
==========================================================
  1     28  Eleanor Watson          9    20:31.4
  2     55  Lorelei Keiller         9    21:47.1
  3     64  Emma Rutkowski          11   22:02.7



  4     83  Mia Hayes               12   23:42.2
  5     86  Jayden Schmiddt         9    24:14.1
  6   ( 87) Naomi Kleszczynski      12   24:28.5

 14.   339  Brookfield Academy                          (22:39.4  113:16.9 3:17.1)
==========================================================
  1     29  Mila Libbey             10   20:32.4
  2     65  Charlotte Cambray       9    22:02.8
  3     79  Ellie Wenger            9    23:22.5
  4     81  Clem Laur               10   23:29.7
  5     85  Joline Barbieri         10   23:49.5
  6   ( 88) Gabriella Soryal        9    24:30.1
  7   ( 90) Audrey Brickman         11   25:12.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Isabelle Decaboote 10   Verona Area          18:44.2  6:02 
    2    2 Reina Ebeling      10   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:51.3  6:05 
    3    3 Fallyn Moye        12   Wauwatosa East       18:53.9  6:05 
    4    4 Ava Johnsen        12   Divine Savior Holy A 18:59.9  6:07 
    5      Beckett Lauer      10   Hamilton             19:07.8  6:10 
    6    5 Elsa Krueger       10   Wauwatosa East       19:07.9  6:10 
    7      Grace Elberson     10   Hamilton             19:13.2  6:12 
    8    6 Piper Meunier      10   West Allis Nathan Ha 19:14.1  6:12 
    9      Lauren Degroot     11   Hamilton             19:15.0  6:12 
   10    7 Jadelyn Wehrman    11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:17.1  6:13 
   11    8 Molly Migon        12   Verona Area          19:19.9  6:14 
   12    9 Elise Gardiner     12   Wauwatosa East       19:24.0  6:15 
   13   10 Loey Anderson      10   Wauwatosa East       19:24.5  6:15 
   14   11 Iona Kuehn         10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:32.9  6:18 
   15   12 Hanane Pokrandt    12   Wauwatosa East       19:37.8  6:20 
   16   13 Paige Schmit       10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 19:39.3  6:20 
   17   14 Eliza Shiels       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:44.2  6:22 
   18   15 Abigail Steiner    10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 19:45.9  6:22 
   19   16 Ana Buske          11   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:48.9  6:23 
   20   17 Rachel Handrich    10   Wauwatosa East       19:54.6  6:25 
   21   18 Elle Turkow        10   Verona Area          19:58.4  6:26 
   22   19 Annalise Kuehn     12   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:07.0  6:29 
   23   20 Nora Markus        9    Verona Area          20:09.3  6:30 
   24   21 Lucinda Kriofske M 12   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 20:10.6  6:30 
   25   22 Emma Patrick       11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:13.8  6:31 
   26   23 Helen Tamburrino   10   Divine Savior Holy A 20:15.3  6:32 
   27   24 Eden Stevenson     10   Kenosha Tremper      20:15.7  6:32 
   28   25 Brianna Wiedenhoef 12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:20.0  6:33 
   29   26 Nina Stuller       10   West Allis Nathan Ha 20:20.9  6:33 
   30   27 Megan McCaffrey    12   Wauwatosa East       20:31.0  6:37 
   31   28 Eleanor Watson     9    Greenfield           20:31.4  6:37 
   32   29 Mila Libbey        10   Brookfield Academy   20:32.4  6:37 
   33   30 Naomi Taylor       11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:33.6  6:38 
   34   31 Helina Slamka      10   The Prairie School   20:34.5  6:38 
   35   32 Jill Herrmann      11   Kenosha Indian Trail 20:34.9  6:38 
   36   33 Ana Reynoso        10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 20:35.2  6:38 
   37   34 Averi Wehrman      9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:36.5  6:38 
   38   35 Katie Rea          12   Wauwatosa East       20:46.5  6:42 
   39   36 Ella Cooper        10   Verona Area          20:51.4  6:43 
   40      Whitley Tatge      9    Stoughton            20:52.7  6:44 
   41   37 Jolie Habben       11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:54.1  6:44 
   42   38 Sarah Motelet      12   Verona Area          20:54.8  6:44 
   43   39 Adele Grischeau    9    Kenosha Indian Trail 20:55.7  6:45 
   44   40 Eleanor Dombkowski 9    Kenosha Indian Trail 21:03.8  6:47 
   45   41 Lexi Goede         10   Wisconsin Lutheran   21:05.8  6:48 
   46   42 Lydia Stroh        11   Wisconsin Lutheran   21:06.5  6:48 
   47   43 Constanza Reyes Be 9    The Prairie School   21:09.3  6:49 
   48   44 Rachel Felsing     9    Watertown Luther Pre 21:10.6  6:49 
   49   45 Christine Piller   10   Verona Area          21:12.0  6:50 
   50   46 Annabella Brown    11   Kenosha Tremper      21:16.4  6:51 
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   51   47 Hazel Gardner      9    Middleton            21:16.8  6:51 
   52   48 Brooke Helmke      10   Kenosha Indian Trail 21:19.3  6:52 
   53   49 Charlotte Fleming  10   Divine Savior Holy A 21:26.1  6:54 
   54   50 Callie Peil        12   Watertown Luther Pre 21:27.6  6:55 
   55   51 Eleanor Held       9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:29.3  6:55 
   56   52 Isabella Martinez  9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 21:30.2  6:56 
   57   53 Millie Heiderich   11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:38.6  6:58 
   58   54 Natalie Schoeneck  11   Watertown Luther Pre 21:39.4  6:59 
   59      Lola Warren        12   Hamilton             21:39.6  6:59 
   60   55 Julia Anderson     9    Middleton            21:42.5  7:00 
   61   56 Abby Lazzar        12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:43.4  7:00 
   62   57 Kyra Obermeyer     9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:43.5  7:00 
   63   58 Emma Larson        12   Verona Area          21:46.3  7:01 
   64      Riley Jecevisus    12   Kenosha Bradford-Reu 21:47.1  7:01 
   65   59 Lorelei Keiller    9    Greenfield           21:47.1  7:01 
   66   60 Seraphina Zacharia 10   West Allis Nathan Ha 21:47.5  7:01 
   67   61 Serena Bauman      11   Kenosha Tremper      21:49.8  7:02 
   68   62 Melba Gomez-Solis  11   Kenosha Tremper      21:51.3  7:03 
   69      Ashlyn Fortney     12   West Bend West       21:53.8  7:03 
   70   63 Emerson Turner     12   Middleton            21:53.9  7:03 
   71   64 Ava Lindner        12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:55.8  7:04 
   72   65 Audrey Werra       12   West Allis Nathan Ha 21:56.6  7:04 
   73   66 Eleanor Burwell    9    The Prairie School   21:57.8  7:05 
   74   67 Sophia Benz        10   Divine Savior Holy A 21:58.3  7:05 
   75   68 Emma Rutkowski     11   Greenfield           22:02.7  7:06 
   76   69 Charlotte Cambray  9    Brookfield Academy   22:02.8  7:06 
   77   70 Nani Rueda Casas   9    Divine Savior Holy A 22:08.3  7:08 
   78   71 Amelia Keller      10   Middleton            22:09.7  7:08 
   79   72 Lola Bergan        11   Divine Savior Holy A 22:10.4  7:09 
   80   73 Elena May          12   West Allis Nathan Ha 22:12.5  7:09 
   81   74 Emily Kwiatkowski  9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:15.1  7:10 
   82      Olivia Treiber     10   Stoughton            22:15.3  7:10 
   83   75 Mimi Khan          9    Divine Savior Holy A 22:16.8  7:11 
   84   76 Josie Gomez        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:17.1  7:11 
   85      Lily Phillippi     11   Stoughton            22:20.2  7:12 
   86      Monroe Richter     9    Stoughton            22:21.7  7:12 
   87   77 Mae McLellan       10   Middleton            22:23.1  7:13 
   88   78 Colette McKendry   9    Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:25.6  7:14 
   89   79 Anika Thuesen      11   Middleton            22:26.5  7:14 
   90   80 Teagan Lee         10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:29.1  7:15 
   91   81 Izel Salgado       10   Milwaukee Ronald Rea 22:30.8  7:15 
   92   82 Emmie North        9    Divine Savior Holy A 22:32.0  7:16 
   93   83 Anna Koney         12   West Allis Nathan Ha 22:32.1  7:16 
   94      Celeste Claypool   11   Pius XI Catholic     23:01.3  7:25 
   95   84 Arianna Fitzpatric 9    Middleton            23:01.4  7:25 
   96      Layla Reichenberge 12   West Bend West       23:05.5  7:26 
   97   85 Ellie Wenger       9    Brookfield Academy   23:22.5  7:32 
   98   86 Jayden Bernard     12   Kenosha Tremper      23:22.6  7:32 
   99   87 Clem Laur          10   Brookfield Academy   23:29.7  7:34 
  100   88 Makayla Perez      9    Kenosha Indian Trail 23:36.2  7:36 
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  101   89 Mia Hayes          12   Greenfield           23:42.2  7:38 
  102   90 Elaina Grun        11   Kenosha Indian Trail 23:49.1  7:40 
  103   91 Joline Barbieri    10   Brookfield Academy   23:49.5  7:41 
  104   92 Jayden Schmiddt    9    Greenfield           24:14.1  7:48 
  105   93 Naomi Kleszczynski 12   Greenfield           24:28.5  7:53 
  106   94 Gabriella Soryal   9    Brookfield Academy   24:30.1  7:54 
  107   95 Jazmin Pallordet   9    The Prairie School   24:54.7  8:02 
  108      Molly Pierret           Pius XI Catholic     24:59.4  8:03 
  109   96 Audrey Brickman    11   Brookfield Academy   25:12.7  8:07 
  110   97 Gretta Knoell      9    The Prairie School   25:21.6  8:10 
  111   98 Caleigh Durham     10   Brookfield Academy   26:33.0  8:33 
  112   99 Erin Gerdes        12   The Prairie School   37:14.1 12:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


